
2019 APAGD Spring Showcase
Presenters

First Name Last Name Email Address Cell Phone Address Type

Debbie Perrone debbieperrone@live.com 214‐693‐6253
381 Casa Linda Plaza, Box 206
Dallas TX 75218 Vocalist

Mike Frankel miketheaccordionplayer@outlook.com 214‐883‐0313
6940 Mossvine Drive
Dallas TX 75254 Vocalist / Accordianist

Sherry Hamilton sher1233@att.net 903‐388‐0664
1004 Northlake Drive
DeSoto TX 75115 Vocalist

Susan McKinney smckinney@lifetimewellness.us 817‐690‐9706
17521 US Hwy 69 South, Suite 120
Tyler TX 75703

Speaker / Essential Oils / Aromatherapy
Lifetime Wellness

Dennis Cobb dcobb111@yahoo.com 210‐488‐2151
3314 Highland Meadow Drive
Dallas TX 75234 Vocalist / Guitarist

Marcie Baker marcie.baker@jamesmbaker.com 972‐836‐3796 Plano TX 75075 Ms Texas Senior America Cameo Club

Alan Warner awarne133@verizon.net 972‐618‐1197
3132 Ipswich Drive
Plano TX 75025 The Warberg Duo

Tonya Hearne tonyahearne@yahoo.com 214‐870‐7080 75224 Paparazzi Accessories
Phil Alford archbean55@gmail.com 214‐923‐7392 Forney TX 75126 Vocalist / Phil4voice
Robert Goodman robertglee@gmail.com

Ryan Sowells ryansowells@gmail.com 469‐245‐5179 Dallas TX 75232 Almost Famous Entertainment

Chris Bouguyon chris@simplyaware.com 214‐476‐1721
2606 Chinkapin Lane
Rowlett TX 75089

Tai Chi / Qigong demonstration
SimplyAware

Jackie Christman jackie@revive45music.com 703‐973‐1867
10015 Tim Tam Circle
Dallas TX 75229

Vocalist / Violinist
Revive 45 Music

Brad Ackland bookings@bradackland.com 508‐422‐6796 Royse City TX 75189 Vocalist

Robyn Faith Goodman churcheschicken17girl@gmail.com 903‐944‐1495
106 Live Oak Loop
Whitney TX 76692 Sells pony bead bracelets
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